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2025 ANNUAL CERTIFICATE

Sachem Public Library

PrintReleaf certifies that Sachem Public Library has offset the equivalent of 113,324 total

standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 13.60 standard trees during the year

2025.
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PrintReleaf partners with leading global measurement and verification companies to ensure our forestry partners

comply with the organizational and field requirements of the PrintReleaf Standard.
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2025 Annual Certificate Details N

REFORESTATION IMPACT
Reforestation Project

Northern California

British Columbia (Redstone)

Romania

Tanzania
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Trees
4.40
4.34
4.34

0.53

Total Trees  13.60



